
2025 LBSL Dive Schedule 
 
Monday, June 23​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Richboro @ LMT 
Brookside @ Oreland 
Torresdale @ Winchester 
 
Wednesday, June 25 
LMT @ Brookside 
Oreland @ Torresdale 
Richboro BYE​
Winchester BYE 
 
Monday, June 30 
Richboro @ Torresdale 
Brookside @ Winchester 
LMT @ Oreland 
 
Wednesday, July 2 
RAIN MAKEUP 
 
Monday, July 7 
Richboro @ Winchester 
Torresdale @ LMT 
Oreland BYE 
Brookside BYE 
 
Wednesday, July 9 
Oreland @ Richboro 
Torresdale @ Brookside 
Winchester @ LMT 
 
Monday, July 14 
Brookside @ Richboro 
Oreland @ Winchester 
Torresdale BYE 
LMT BYE 
 
Wednesday, July 16  
RAIN MAKEUP 
 
Saturday, July 19 
CHAMPS @ LMT (Rain Date: Sunday, July 20) 


